HE
AT
IN
G
PA
N
EL
S

Model Power
[W]
Current
[A]
Current
frequency [Hz]
Weight
[kg]
Heated
area [m²]
Dimensions
length/width/
thickness [mm]
Termostat
+ WiFi
TF-SW300 300 1,2–1,45 50–60 8,5 6 800/370/15 -
TF-SW500 500 2,1–2,4 50–60 12,5 10 1100/470/15 -
TF-SW750 750 3,1–3,5 50–60 18 25 1200/570/15 -
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients
3 sizes:
termofol.com76
Heated

Model Power
[W]
Current
[A]
Current
frequency [Hz]
Weight
[kg]
Heated
area [m²]
Dimensions
length/width/
thickness [mm]
Termostat
+ WiFi
TF-HMP500 500 2,1–2,4 50–60 5,5 10 600/600/30 +
TF-HMP1000 1000 4,2–4,8 50–60 10,3 20 1200/600/30 +
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients
2 sizes:
AC
CE

Model Power
[W]
Current
[A]
Current
frequency [Hz]
Weight
[kg]
Heated
area [m²]
Dimensions
length/width/
thickness [mm]
Termostat
+ WiFi
TF-CS500/01 500 2,1–2,3 50–60 13 10 600/600/17 +
TF-CS500/02 500 2,1–2,3 50–60 13 10 600/600/17 +
TF-CS500/03 500 2,1–2,3 50–60 13 10 600/600/17 +
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients
AC
CE
SS

Model Power
[W]
Current
[A]
Current
frequency [Hz]
Weight
[kg]
Heated
area [m²]
Dimensions
length/width/
thickness [mm]
Termostat
+ WiFi
TF-CS1000/01 1000 4,1-4,5 50–60 25 20 1200/600/18 +
TF-CS1000/02 1000 4,1-4,5 50–60 25 20 1200/600/18 +
TF-CS1000/03 1000 4,1-4,5 50–60 25 20 1200/600/18 +
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients
TF-CS1000/02 TF-CS1000/03
TF-CS1000/01
Heated

Model Power
[W]
Current
[A]
Current
frequency [Hz]
Weight
[kg]
Heated
area [m²]
Dimensions
length/width/
thickness [mm]
Termostat
+ WiFi
TF-SWPO400/1600 400 1,5–1,9 50–60 13 8 1600/200/15 -
TF-SWPO450/618 450 1,7–2,2 50–60 13 8,5 618/618/15 -
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients
AC
CE
SS

Model Power
[W]
Current
[A]
Current
frequency [Hz]
Weight
[kg]
Heated
area [m²]
Dimensions
length/width/
thickness [mm]
Termostat
+ WiFi
TF-1200IR 1200 400/800/1200W  4,7-5,7 50–60 7,8 930/200/50 +
TF-2400IR 2400 800/1600/2400W 9,4-11,4 50–60 11,6 1460/200/50 +
TF-3200IR 3200 1070/2140/3200W 12,5-15,3 50–60 13,5 1815/200/50 +
3 sizes:
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients
1200W
3200W